
 

CURRY CUP 2025 
 

Club Curry Cup Captain Alternative Contact 

 
BENTON HALL 

 

 

Dane Lamb 
07702 569302 
lambie_dl@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 

 

Jay Wilson 
07534 338545 
jaygwilson90@gmail.com 

 
BRETT VALE 

 

 

Ian Todd 
07976 219218 
iantodd@centralpiling.com 
 

 

 
COLNE VALLEY 

 
 

Tom Jackson 
07828 972478 
tomojacko14@gmail.com 
  

 
 

Tom 
07764 207953 
tom@colnevalleygolfclub.co.uk 
 

 
EPPING 

 
 

Fraser Paris 
07507 563929 
fparis@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 
 

Adam Flight 
07737 441487 
adam.flight@hotmail.co.uk  
 

 
THE ESSEX 

 
 

Kieran Longman 
07766 075063 
kieranlongman98@gmail.com 
  

 
 

Dan Aves 
07724 877336 
dxnaves@gmail.com 
 

 
FELIXSTOWE 

 
 

Mark Warren 
07918 687746 
mark.warren18@yahoo.co.uk 
 

 

 

Julian Gibbs 
07881 362454 
juliangibbs1968@hotmail.co.uk 

 
FIVE LAKES 

 
 

Darryl Bannister 
07522 119562 
darryl.ban13@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Ian Kirkman 
07710 315889 
golferian@gmail.com 

 
FYNN VALLEY 

 
 

Andrew Locke 
07717 018544 
alocke54@icloud.com 
 

 
 
 

 
GOSFIELD 

 
 

Olly Green 
07568 501970 
ollyjg@btinternet.com 
 

 

 
HAVERHILL 

 

 

Alan Bampton 
07947 602739 
alan@gbscontracts.co.uk 
 

 

 

Scott Turner 
07786 558701 
turnersr@sky.com 
 
 

 
LEXDEN WOOD 

 

 
 

Gary Potter 
07360 652938 
gary.potter22@aol.com 

 
 

 

 
STAPLEFORD ABBOTTS 

 
 

Graham Lock 
07747 637154 
graham@roxlocks.co.uk   
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
STOKE BY NAYLAND 

 
 

Ian Thompson 
07805 300644 
ian.thompson10@outlook.com   
 

 
 

Richard Bland 
07793 308319 
rbland0306@gmail.com 

 
STOWMARKET 

 
 

Mark Tibbenham 
07740 030216 
mtibbenham@thompson-morgan.com  
 

 
 

Trevor Golton 
01449 736473 
manager@stowmarketgolfclub.co.uk 

 
THREE RIVERS 

 
 

Charlie Mead 
07932 631214 
charliejmead@outlook.com 
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